
Prices effective: January 1, 2020
Subject to change, without notice

Bartolomeo & Perotto and Walker Brothers - Spencerport 
pricing includes:  Clergy & Lead Car

Bartolomeo 
& Perotto 

Greece

Walker 
Brothers 
Spencerport

Walker 
Brothers 
Churchville

Rochester 
Cremation

Cremation • Visitation • Church Service • Cemetery

Transfer, Dressing & Casketing, Refrigeration, Transfer to Crematory, 
Arrangements, Facilities  
& Supervision for Visitation (up to 4hrs), Supervision for Church & 
Graveside, Hearse, Flower Car

Cremation • Visitation • Service at FH • Cemetery

Transfer, Dressing & Casketing, Refrigeration, Transfer to Crematory, 
Arrangements, Facilities & Supervision for Visitation (up to 4hrs), Facilities 
& Supervision for Service, Supervision at Graveside, Hearse, Flower Car

Cremation • Visitation • Church Service

Transfer, Dressing & Casketing, Refrigeration, Transfer to Crematory, 
Arrangements, Facilities & Supervision for Visitation (up to 4hrs), 
Supervision for Church, Hearse, Flower Car

Cremation • Visitation • Service at FH

Transfer, Dressing & Casketing, Refrigeration, Transfer to Crematory, 
Arrangements, Facilities & Supervision for Visitation (up to 4hrs), Facilities 
& Supervision for Service

Direct Cremation

Cremation 
Services

$5,605

$5,805

$4,985

$4,860

$1,095

$4,545

$4,745

$3,925

$3,800

$1,095

$2,570

$2,695

$2,445

$2,295

$1,095

New 
Comer

$2,570

$2,695

$2,445

$2,295

$1,965

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$985

Three locations 
that provide options & value for every budget.

GREECE

585-720-6000
info@bartolomeo.com

SPENCERPORT   •   CHURCHVILLE

585-352-1500
info@walkerbrothersfh.com




