Three locations

that provide options & value for every budget.

Cremation Services	Bartolomeo & Perotto Greece	Walker Brothers Spencerport	Walker Brothers Churchville	New Comer	Rochester Cremation
Cremation • Visitation • Church Service • Cemetery Transfer, Dressing & Casketing, Refrigeration, Transfer to Crematory, Arrangements, Facilities & Supervision for Visitation (up to 4hrs), Supervision for Church & Graveside, Hearse, Flower Car	\$5,605	\$4,545	\$2,570	\$2,570	N/A
Cremation • Visitation • Service at FH • Cemetery Transfer, Dressing & Casketing, Refrigeration, Transfer to Crematory, Arrangements, Facilities & Supervision for Visitation (up to 4hrs), Facilities & Supervision for Service, Supervision at Graveside, Hearse, Flower Car	\$5,805	\$4,745	\$2,695	\$2,695	N/A
Cremation • Visitation • Church Service Transfer, Dressing & Casketing, Refrigeration, Transfer to Crematory, Arrangements, Facilities & Supervision for Visitation (up to 4hrs), Supervision for Church, Hearse, Flower Car	\$4,985	\$3,925	\$2,445	\$2,445	N/A
Cremation • Visitation • Service at FH Transfer, Dressing & Casketing, Refrigeration, Transfer to Crematory, Arrangements, Facilities & Supervision for Visitation (up to 4hrs), Facilities & Supervision for Service	\$4,860	\$3,800	\$2,295	\$2,295	N/A
Direct Cremation	\$1,095	\$1,095	\$1,095	\$1,965	\$985

Prices effective: January 1, 2020 Subject to change, without notice



GREECE

585-720-6000 info@bartolomeo.com Bartolomeo & Perotto and Walker Brothers - Spencerport pricing includes: Clergy & Lead Car



585-352-1500 info@walkerbrothersfh.com